September 2124 at a current rent of £200 per annum. 

¨ FREEHOLD. 

¨ Current rental income £41,200 per annum with potential to increase to £53,700 
per annum. 

¨ We are advised that the property is not elected for VAT. 

PROPOSAL 
Offers are sought in excess of £795,000 (Seven Hundred and 

Ninety-Five Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive 

of VAT. 
VICTORIA ROAD, SURBITON 

LOCATION 

Surbiton is located approximately 10 miles south west of London and 1.5 miles south of Kingston, 
providing a wide range of retail, leisure, restaurants and bars.

[...]

D (89)          

21b Victoria Road:     B (48) 

AML 

In accordance with Anti Money Laundering (AML) 
regulations, the Purchaser will be required to satisfy the 
relevant checks prior to an exchange of contracts. 

PROPOSAL 

Offers are sought in excess of £795,000 (Seven Hundred & 
Ninety-Five Thousand Pounds subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. 

VICTORIA ROAD, SURBITON 

CONTACT 

For further information or to arrange an inspection please contact: 

TIM WILKINSON 
DD:  020 8481 4745 
Mobile: 07973 302814 
Email:  tim@cattaneo-commercial.co.uk